
Clubs of District 5M5, with Links 
 

CLUB ZONE SHORTCUT CLUB LINK 

Bloomington Lions 4 Website http://e-clubhouse.org/sites/bloomingtonmn/ 

Brooklyn Center Lioness 1 Contact Us Contact Us 

Brooklyn Center Lions 1 Website 
http://www.e-

clubhouse.org/sites/brooklyncentermn/ 

Brooklyn Park Lady Lions 3 Website http://www.e-clubhouse.org/sites/brooklynpl/ 

Brooklyn Park Lions 3 Website http://e-clubhouse.org/sites/brooklynpark/ 

Camden Lions 5 Website http://camdenlions.org/ 

Corcoran Lions 1 Website http://corcoranlions.org/ 

Crystal Lions 5 Website http://crystallions.org/ 

Dayton Lions 1 Website http://www.e-clubhouse.org/sites/daytonmn/ 

Eden Prairie Lioness 2 Website http://eplioness.org/ 

Eden Prairie Lions 2 Website 
http://e-

clubhouse.org/sites/eden_prairie/index.php 

Edina Lions 2 Website http://www.edinalions.org/ 

Excelsior Lions 3 Contact Us Contact Us 

Golden Valley Lions  Contact Us Contact Us 

Hamel Lions 1 Website http://www.hamellions.org/ 

Hopkins Lions 5 Website http://e-clubhouse.org/sites/hopkinsmn/ 

Hopkins Noontime Lions 5 Website 
http://hopkinsnoontimelions.webs.com/apps/

photos/ 

Loretto Lions 1 Contact Us Contact Us 

Maple Grove Lions 3 Website http://maplegrovelions.org/ 

Minneapolis Ambassadors Lions 3 Website 

http://e-

clubhouse.org/sites/minneapolis_ambassado

rs/index.php 

Minneapolis Can Do Canines Lions 3 Website 
http://www.e-

clubhouse.org/sites/cando/photos.php 

Minneapolis Downtown Next Generation Lions 3 Website http://e-clubhouse.org/sites/minneapolisnext/ 

Minneapolis Fort Snelling Lions  Contact Us Contact Us 

Minneapolis Hiawatha Lions  Contact Us Contact Us 

Minneapolis Northside 3 Contact Us Contact Us 

Minneapolis Northside Roaring Lions 3 Contact Us Contact Us 

Minneapolis Riverview Lions 4 Contact Us  Contact Us 

Minneapolis Southwest Lions 4 Website 
http://www.e-

clubhouse.org/sites/minneapolissw/ 

Minneapolis Special Olympics Lions 4 Contact Us Contact Us 

Minneapolis Twin City Airport Lions  Contact Us Contact Us 

Minnetonka Lions  Contact Us Contact Us 

New Hope Lions 5 Website http://www.newhopelions.org/ 

Northeast Minneapolis Lions 4 Website http://nelions.org/ 
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Northwest Tonka Lions 2 Website 
http://e-

clubhouse.org/sites/northwest_tonka/ 

Orono Lions 2 Website http://oronolions.org/ 

Osseo Lions 5 Website http://osseolions.com/ 

Plymouth Lions 5 Website http://www.plymouthlions.org/ 

Richfield Lions 4 Website http://e-clubhouse.org/sites/richfieldmn/ 

Robbinsdale Lions 5 Website 
http://www.e-

clubhouse.org/sites/robbinsdale/ 

Rogers Lions 1 Website http://www.rogersmnlions.org/ 

St Bonifacius Lions 2 Website http://e-clubhouse.org/sites/stbonifacius/ 

St Louis Park Lions 2 Website 
http://www.e-

clubhouse.org/sites/stlouispark/calendar.php 

Wayzata Lions 1 Website http://www.wayzatalions.com/ 
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